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1 Te a m SC SC 196.050 49.125 49.375 49.125 48.425

32 1 2

6746 M ikenz i Jove ro 9.925 9.7009.850

6757 S hayla  Em anue l 9.850 9.875 9.675

6715 Este lla  Hoar 9.800

6745 Kea la  M aunaury-Young 9.775 9.850 9.625

6725 M ade line  Caste llanos 9.775

6730 V ivienne  Colm an 9.950 9.850

6756 Ke ila  A rgue ta 9.850 9.7009.775

6724 Be lla  Hanna 9.850

6755 De lilah W illm ott 9.7259.825

6744 Em ily T rum an 9.825

2 Te a m NC NC 195.925 48.600 49.300 49.425 48.600

23 2 1

6711 S r i M andusam anu 9.825 9.900 9.800

6710 Ce line  Ko 9.750 9.800 9.900

6723 Ouiza  Douicher 9.700 9.825

6752 M olly Chen 9.675 9.775 9.650

6751 M egan Banaya t 9.650

6742 O livia  Hula 10.000

6753 Pene lope  Yu 9.7259.950

6750 M ary Duskin 9.7009.900

6754 Zoe  Lien 9.875

6740 Izzy M andiga l 9.800

6749 A r issa  Joshi 9.725

3 Te a m UT UT 195.500 49.325 48.875 48.675 48.625

11 3 4

6736 Ke ira  Engh 9.950 9.700 9.7509.750

6712 Anabe lle  Quintana 9.900 9.850 9.6759.725

6737 Norm a Rockw e ll 9 .875 9.775 9.825

6714 Rache l T o 9.800 9.6759.700

6713 M arnie  S m ith 9.800 9.775

6709 Eve lyn Love less 9.775

6738 O livia  Cunningham 9.800

6733 Lucille  W olfgram m 9.7009.700

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



2 0 2 4  R e g io n  1  Le v e l 6 / 7  R e g io n a ls
Tea m  Results
A pr  19-21, 2024

Page:  2
P rin te d : 4 /2 0 /2 0 2 4  8 :2 4 :0 7  P M

W ome n /  6 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 608

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m FloorBe a mBa rsV a ult

4 Te a m A Z A Z 194.150 48.400 48.475 48.875 48.400

44 4 3

6729 Lucy M am an 9.925 9.700 9.750

6702 Elena  Ha laghay 9.750 9.650 9.750

6721 Pipe r Glim cher 9.650

6704 Breckyn Van Horn 9.575 9.675

6703 Aver ie  Goss 9.500 9.850 9.6509.725

6708 Nina  Goode ll 9 .675 9.7009.825

6705 Gianna  R izzo 9.600

6720 Br ightly O rgan 9.6259.850

6717 T illy Breeden 9.725

5 Te a m NV NV 192.300 47.900 47.925 48.400 48.075

55 5 5

6716 Lili Lees 9.650

6758 Aubrey Burrow s 9.650 9.550 9.700

6760 M aci Little 9.600 9.575

6759 Journey Hardm an 9.550 9.675 9.575

6701 Gigi Dukes 9.450 9.575 9.625

6748 S te lla  T obin 9.700

6728 Zorka  Nagylaki 9.425 9.5759.600

6718 Kadence  Johns 9.775

6727 S ophia  M cC loskey 9.775

6719 M akayla  Pa tte rson 9.6009.675
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